
Võru Spordikooli lahtised  sisekergejõustikuvõistlused

29.12 2021 Võru Spordikeskuses

Koht Võistleja nimi Sünd Kool Tulemus

P2004-2005 60m

1 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru Gümnaasium 7,37

2 Mark Ažarovits 27.05.2004 SK Maret Sport 7,67

3 Roman Tanin 04.11.2005 SK Maret Sport 7,92

v.v Madis Voitk 25.08.2003 SK Maret Sport 7,62

P2006-2007 60m

1 Rasmus Klaar 16.11.2007 Kuldre Põhikool 8,09

P2008-2009 60m 

1 Gert Podnieks 27.08.2008 SK Maret Sport 8,44

2 Norbert Tambets 17.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,19

P2004-2005 200m

1 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru Gümnaasium 23,49

2 Dan Šemeljov 06.02.2004 SK Maret Sport 23,86

3 Mark Ažarovits 27.05.2004 SK Maret Sport 24,14

4 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 24,34

5 Taivo Muusikus 21.01.2004 SK Maret Sport 24,40

6 Roman Tanin 04.11.2005 SK Maret Sport 24,94

7 Mattias Klais 26.07.2004 Põlva 25,61

8 Markko Gerassimov 29.07.2004 SK Maret Sport 25,66

9 Matteo Marcus Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 25,89

v.v. Madis Voitk 25.08.2003 SK Maret Sport 23,90

P2006-2007 200m

1 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 24,80

2 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 26,29

3 Rasmus Klaar 16.11.2007 Kuldre Põhikool 26,76

P2008-2009 200m

1 Gert Podnieks 27.08.2008 SK Maret Sport 26,56

2 Kerdo Roodes 06.08.2008 Põlva 29,27

3 Mattias Aniott 14.07.2008 Parksepa KK 29,45

4 Mattias Lehtna 10.07.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 30,15

5 Norbert Tambets 17.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 30,35

P2004-2005 60m tj ( 13,72, 9,14, 1,00 )

1 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 8,47

P2004-2005 60m tj ( 13,72, 9,14, 0,91 )

1 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa KK 8,65

2 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Võru Gümnaasium 8,65

3 Dan Šemeljov 06.02.2004 SK Maret Sport 8,66

4 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru Gümnaasium 8,72

5 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Gümnaasium 8,74

P2006-2007 60m tj ( 13,00, 8,50, 0,84 )

1 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 8,96



2 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,11

P2008-2009 60m tj ( 12,50, 8,00, 0,68 )

1 Mattias Aniott 14.07.2008 Parksepa KK 10,21

2 Mattias Lehtna 10.07.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,23

3 Kerdo Roodes 06.08.2008 Põlva 10,49

4 Norbert Tambets 17.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,06

P2004-2005 kaugushüpe

1 Dan Šemeljov 06.02.2004 SK Maret Sport 6.35

2 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Gümnaasium 6.25

3 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Võru Gümnaasium 5.87

4 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 0

v.v Madis Voitk 25.08.2003 SK Maret Sport 5.82

P2006-2007 kaugushüpe

1 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 5.90

2 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 5.82

P2008-2009 kaugushüpe

1 Mattias Aniott 14.07.2008 Parksepa KK 4.50

2 Kerdo Roodes 06.08.2008 Põlva 4.44

3 Mattias Lehtna 10.07.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4.42

4 Norbert Tambets 17.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4.28

T2004-2005 60m

1 Brita Mia Marran 01.11.2004 Võru Gümnaasium 8,42

2 Melani Taniel 17.06.2005 SK Maret Sport 8,59

3 Hanna Annus 24.07.2004 Võru Gümnaasium 8,62

4--5 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Hugo Treffneri G 8,73

4--5 Marian Major 05.01.2005 Parksepa KK 8,73

T2006-2007 60m

1 Meribel Paeglis 14.07.2007 Kuldre Põhikool 8,86

2 Anne Maria Eskla 30.11.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,62

T2008-2009 60m

1 Marta Mia Lepp 25.09.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,03

2 Mirtel Liping 08.10.2010 Kääpa PK 9,72

3 Marie Johanson 10.03.2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,87

4 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 04.05.2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,89

5 Anna-Marta Müürsepp 17.03.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,03

6 Helena Kender 15.07.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,15

7 Jasmin Pärnaste 2009 10,61

T2004-2005 200m

1 Carmen Rääk 14.02.2004 SK Maret Sport 27,31

2 Melani Taniel 17.06.2005 SK Maret Sport 27,73

3 Brita Mia Marran 01.11.2004 Võru Gümnaasium 28,32

4 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 28,38

5 Käroli Kõvask 28.07.2005 SK Maret Sport 28,51

6 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Hugo Treffneri G 28,60

7 Elis-Marie Eglit 09.09.2005 SK Maret Sport 29,20



8 Marian Major 05.01.2005 Parksepa KK 29,86

v.v. Brittany Paat 14.06.2003 Vastseliina G 28,98

v.v. Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Gümnaasium 29,06

T2006-2007 200m

1 Annabel Kaas 28.12.2006 SK Maret Sport 28,10

2 Grethel Armenson 04.10.2006 SK Maret Sport 28,20

3 Karola Sepp 25.02.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 28,46

4 Meribel Paeglis 14.07.2007 Kuldre Põhikool 29,75

5 Anne Maria Eskla 30.11.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 32,61

6 Miina Koor 29.04.2007 Põlva 33,08

7 Luisa Koor 29.04.2007 Põlva 35,90

T2008-2009 200m

1 Lizetta Šemeljova 05.06.2008 SK Maret Sport 30,03

2 Marta Mia Lepp 25.09.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 31,10

3 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 31,30

4 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 31,45

5 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 04.05.2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 31,70

6 Sofija Karavaškina 07.03.2009 SK Maret Sport 31,83

7 Gudrun Balodis 20.06.2008 SK Maret Sport 32,97

8 Marie Johanson 10.03.2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 33,01

9 Mirtel Liping 08.10.2010 Kääpa PK 33,72

10 Birgit Gerassimov 13.03.2008 SK Maret Sport 33,80

11 Anna-Marta Müürsepp 17.03.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 33,85

12 Helena Kender 15.07.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 35,39

13 Jasmin Pärnaste 2009 36,72

T2004-2005 60m tj ( 13,00, 8,50, 0,76 )

1 Sandra Rumask 04.01.2005 Antsla G 9,54

60m tj ( 13,00, 8,50, 0,84 )

v.v Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Gümnaasium 9,79

v.v Nele Jõgeva 08.11.2003 Parksepa KK 10,00

T2006-2007 60m tj ( 12,00, 8,00, 0,76 )

1 Karola Sepp 25.02.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,78

2 Luisa Koor 29.04.2007 Põlva 12,33

3 Miina Koor 29.04.2007 Põlva 12,52

T2008-2009 60m tj ( 12,00, 7,50, 0,68 )

1 Marta Mia Lepp 25.09.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,13

2 Lizetta Šemeljova 05.06.2008 SK Maret Sport 10,27

3 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,54

4 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,83

T2004-2005 kaugushüpe

1 Sandra Rumask 04.01.2005 Antsla G 5.63

2 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 4.80

3 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Hugo Treffneri G 4.73

4 Käroli Kõvask 28.07.2005 SK Maret Sport 4.69

5 Marian Major 05.01.2005 Parksepa KK 4.67

v.v. Nele Jõgeva 08.11.2003 Parksepa KK 5.03



T2006-2007 kaugushüpe

1 Karola Sepp 25.02.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4.89

2 Annabel Kaas 28.12.2006 SK Maret Sport 4.72

3 Miina Koor 29.04.2007 Põlva 4.12

4 Luisa Koor 29.04.2007 Põlva 3.70

T2008-2009 kaugushüpe

1 Marta Mia Lepp 25.09.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4.46

2 Lizetta Šemeljova 05.06.2008 SK Maret Sport 4.30

3 Sofija Karavaškina 07.03.2009 SK Maret Sport 4.12

4 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4.03

5 Marie Johanson 10.03.2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4.02

6 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3.84

7 Anna-Marta Müürsepp 17.03.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3.65

8 Birgit Gerassimov 13.03.2008 SK Maret Sport 3.45

9 Mirtel Liping 08.10.2010 Kääpa PK 3.36

10 Jasmin Pärnaste 2009 3.16


